
05.09.2007
Organizators : Aldis Lapiņš
Distanču priekšnieks : Māris Stabiņš
[# 1] [# 2] [# 3] [# 4] [# 5] [# 6] 
[# 7] [# 8] [D10] [D12] [D14] [D16] 
[D18] [D21A] [D21B] [D21C] [D40] [D50] 
[D60] [H10] [H12] [H14] [H16] [H18] 
[H21A] [H21B] [H21C] [H35] [H45] [H50] 
[H60] 

H21ADistance (1): 22 KP6,9 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1989 Artūrs Pauliņš            DreamTEAM   00:48:48 1000
  2. 1990 Sendijs Kangro            DreamTEAM   00:50:45 962
  3. 1973 Otārs Putrālis            Smiltene    00:56:33 863
  4. 2083 Jurģis Suts               ZVOC        01:16:57 634
  5. 2030 Egīls Kampuss             ZVOC        01:16:58 634

H21BDistance (2): 20 KP6,2 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1965 Jānis Nulle               Blome       00:54:31 1000
  2. 1937 Guntis Zīvers             Smiltene    00:55:51 976
  3. 2218 Artūrs Saukants           Betons      01:00:50 896
  4.  675 Ilmārs Brikmanis          ALES        01:17:39 702
  5. 2338 Andris Laganovskis        Agro Smilt  01:18:23 696
  6. 1975 Jānis Kuprišs             Grundzāle   01:19:11 688

H35Distance (2): 20 KP6,2 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 2339 Māris Vabulnieks          Ape         00:53:21 1000
  2. 2028 Dzintars Suts             ZVOC        01:14:10 719

D21ADistance (3): 15 KP5,2 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1986 Vita Cīrule               Smiltene    00:55:31 1000
  2. 1204 Daiga Krēsliņa            Lejasciems  01:07:02 828
  3. 1966 Videga Gaigala            Smiltene    01:07:29 823

H16Distance (3): 15 KP5,2 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1911 Artūrs Gulbis             Grundzāle   00:39:35 1000
  2. 1912 Mārtiņš Orovers           Grundzāle   00:40:48 970
  3. 1936 Vents Lupkins             Smiltene    00:42:05 941
  4. 1930 Rolands Irbe              Grundzāle   00:43:35 908
  5. 1992 Jānis Nulle               Blome       00:44:54 882
  6. 1974 Alvis Puzulis             Grundzāle   01:32:55 426

H45Distance (3): 15 KP5,2 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1953 Māris Lapiņš              Azimuts     00:43:09 1000
  2. 1999 Aldis Lapiņš              Azimuts     00:43:47 986
  3. 1971 Valdis Paeglis            Azimuts     01:00:25 714

D21BDistance (4): 13 KP4,0 km

Smiltenes Azimuts 14.kārta.
Grundzāle

Lapa 1(4)Azimuts-2007, 14.kārta, Grundzāle



###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 2310 Antra Ķikute              Ķikuti      01:03:19 1000

H50Distance (4): 13 KP4,0 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 2296 Anatolijs Štainmilers     Seda        00:51:30 1000
  2. 1948 Andrejs Riekstiņš         Smiltene    01:06:44 772
  3. 1209 Gatis Jansons             Palsmane    01:32:00 560

D18Distance (4): 13 KP4,0 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1995 Santa Rullīte             Grundzāle   01:07:06 1000

H21CDistance (5): 13 KP3,6 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  Punkti
  1.    0 Rūdolfs Krēsliņš          L-ciems     00:36:59 1000
  2. 1905 Ingus Šeļevskis           Valka       00:47:08 785

H14Distance (5): 13 KP3,6 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 2134 Valters Ļubinskis         ZVOC        00:36:36 1000
  2. 1921 Eduards Ārgulis           Grundzāle   00:54:34 671
  3. 2334 Lauris Pendriks           Grundzāle   00:55:54 655
  4. 1904 Edgars Spirido            Birzuļi     01:34:56 386

H60Distance (5): 13 KP3,6 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 2217 Guntis Upacers            Senjors     00:43:08 1000

D21CDistance (6): 11 KP3,0 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 2343 Kristīne Niedra           Individuāl  00:29:38 1000
  2. 1949 Inga Kalniņa              Smiltene    00:43:07 687
  3. 1649 Līga Vabulniece           Alūksne     00:43:27 682
  4. 2349 Līga Žusmane              Smiltene    00:49:43 596

D50Distance (6): 11 KP3,0 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 2346 Maija Miķelsone           Variņi      01:50:07 1000
     1901 Andra Veita               Rīga        DQ      0

D14Distance (6): 11 KP3,0 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 2317 Madara Kalniņa            SĢ          00:43:07 1000
     1922 Elīna Blīgzna             Grundzāle   DQ      0

H12Distance (7): 9 KP2,2 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1952 Artis Gulbis              Grundzāle   00:22:44 1000
  2. 1927 Kalvis Zeibots            Grundzāle   00:27:08 838
  3. 1906 Dāvis Ozoliņš             Grundzāle   00:27:10 837
  4. 1996 Valdemārs Nulle           Blome       00:33:25 680
     1928 Oskars Vīksna             Grundzāle   DQ      0

D60Distance (7): 9 KP2,2 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  Punkti

Lapa 2(4)Azimuts-2007, 14.kārta, Grundzāle



  1. 2803 Mirdza Pukste             Smiltene    00:58:00 1000

D10Distance (8): 5 KP1,4 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1933 Anete Čama                Grundzāle   00:14:37 1000
  2. 2342 Elīna Skopāne             Birzuļi     00:15:54 919
  3. 2337 Elza Ķestere              Grundzāle   00:38:38 378

H10Distance (8): 5 KP1,4 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1932 Nils Melnbārdis           Grundzāle   00:14:34 1000
  2. 2352 Ilgvars Caune             Grundzāle   00:14:50 982
  3. 1935 Roberts Aubēns            Grundzāle   00:14:57 974
  4. 2326 Matīss Slikšjānis         Grundzāle   00:15:04 967
  5. 2325 Emīls Ozoliņš             Grundzāle   00:22:15 655
  6. 1950 Niks Ramanis              Grundzāle   00:41:45 349

# 1Distance (H21A): 22 KP6,9 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  
  1. 1989 Artūrs Pauliņš            DreamTEAM   00:48:48
  2. 1990 Sendijs Kangro            DreamTEAM   00:50:45
  3. 1973 Otārs Putrālis            Smiltene    00:56:33
  4. 2083 Jurģis Suts               ZVOC        01:16:57
  5. 2030 Egīls Kampuss             ZVOC        01:16:58

# 2Distance (H21B,H35,H18): 20 KP6,2 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  
  1. 2339 Māris Vabulnieks          Ape         00:53:21
  2. 1965 Jānis Nulle               Blome       00:54:31
  3. 1937 Guntis Zīvers             Smiltene    00:55:51
  4. 2218 Artūrs Saukants           Betons      01:00:50
  5. 2028 Dzintars Suts             ZVOC        01:14:10
  6.  675 Ilmārs Brikmanis          ALES        01:17:39
  7. 2338 Andris Laganovskis        Agro Smilt  01:18:23
  8. 1975 Jānis Kuprišs             Grundzāle   01:19:11

# 3Distance (D21A,H16,H45): 15 KP5,2 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  
  1. 1911 Artūrs Gulbis             Grundzāle   00:39:35
  2. 1912 Mārtiņš Orovers           Grundzāle   00:40:48
  3. 1936 Vents Lupkins             Smiltene    00:42:05
  4. 1953 Māris Lapiņš              Azimuts     00:43:09
  5. 1930 Rolands Irbe              Grundzāle   00:43:35
  6. 1999 Aldis Lapiņš              Azimuts     00:43:47
  7. 1992 Jānis Nulle               Blome       00:44:54
  8. 1986 Vita Cīrule               Smiltene    00:55:31
  9. 1971 Valdis Paeglis            Azimuts     01:00:25
 10. 1204 Daiga Krēsliņa            Lejasciems  01:07:02
 11. 1966 Videga Gaigala            Smiltene    01:07:29
 12. 1974 Alvis Puzulis             Grundzāle   01:32:55

# 4Distance (D21B,H50,D18,D16,D40): 13 KP4,0 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  
  1. 2296 Anatolijs Štainmilers     Seda        00:51:30
  2. 2310 Antra Ķikute              Ķikuti      01:03:19
  3. 1948 Andrejs Riekstiņš         Smiltene    01:06:44
  4. 1995 Santa Rullīte             Grundzāle   01:07:06
  5. 1209 Gatis Jansons             Palsmane    01:32:00

# 5Distance (H21C,H14,H60): 13 KP3,6 km
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###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  
  1. 2134 Valters Ļubinskis         ZVOC        00:36:36
  2.    0 Rūdolfs Krēsliņš          L-ciems     00:36:59
  3. 2217 Guntis Upacers            Senjors     00:43:08
  4. 1905 Ingus Šeļevskis           Valka       00:47:08
  5. 1921 Eduards Ārgulis           Grundzāle   00:54:34
  6. 2334 Lauris Pendriks           Grundzāle   00:55:54
  7. 1904 Edgars Spirido            Birzuļi     01:34:56

# 6Distance (D21C,D50,D14): 11 KP3,0 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  
  1. 2343 Kristīne Niedra           Individuāl  00:29:38
  2. 1949 Inga Kalniņa              Smiltene    00:43:07
  2. 2317 Madara Kalniņa            SĢ          00:43:07
  4. 1649 Līga Vabulniece           Alūksne     00:43:27
  5. 2349 Līga Žusmane              Smiltene    00:49:43
  6. 2346 Maija Miķelsone           Variņi      01:50:07
     1901 Andra Veita               Rīga        DQ      
     1922 Elīna Blīgzna             Grundzāle   DQ      

# 7Distance (H12,D60): 9 KP2,2 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  
  1. 1952 Artis Gulbis              Grundzāle   00:22:44
  2. 1927 Kalvis Zeibots            Grundzāle   00:27:08
  3. 1906 Dāvis Ozoliņš             Grundzāle   00:27:10
  4. 1996 Valdemārs Nulle           Blome       00:33:25
  5. 2803 Mirdza Pukste             Smiltene    00:58:00
     1928 Oskars Vīksna             Grundzāle   DQ      

# 8Distance (D10,D12,H10): 5 KP1,4 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  
  1. 1932 Nils Melnbārdis           Grundzāle   00:14:34
  2. 1933 Anete Čama                Grundzāle   00:14:37
  3. 2352 Ilgvars Caune             Grundzāle   00:14:50
  4. 1935 Roberts Aubēns            Grundzāle   00:14:57
  5. 2326 Matīss Slikšjānis         Grundzāle   00:15:04
  5. 2326 Matīss Slikšjānis         Grundzāle   00:15:04
  7. 2342 Elīna Skopāne             Birzuļi     00:15:54
  8. 2325 Emīls Ozoliņš             Grundzāle   00:22:15
  9. 2337 Elza Ķestere              Grundzāle   00:38:38
 10. 1950 Niks Ramanis              Grundzāle   00:41:45
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